ASSEMBLY

INSTRUCTIONS

TOOLS REQUIRED

-
P
ASSEMBLY RATING

Q
> KETBE
= O

2873
1 7]
Fo Qg




]

» Check the quantity and N
irregularity of parts and
hardware before you start.

’ + Please keep instructions for

K future reference.

-‘ N~
PARTS
Table Top Leg
1pc. 4pcs.
HARDWARE |
A B C D

(@@ ) = I

Bolt @5/16" x 2-3/8" Lock Washer @5/16"x12mm Flat Washer @5/16"x19mm Allen Wrench 4mm
8pcs. 8pcs. 8pcs. 1pc.

5/10



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Part@x 1pc

Part@x 4pcs
Hard Ware@x 8pcs

Hard Warex 8pcs

Hard Ware@ X 8pcs

Q-0
—o0

CrmA

ASSEMBLY
COMPLETED

Please ansune the

furnifure nesis on an even
and fat surface, If the
product wobldes or loals
loose, double-check all
beolts andior scraws are

proparly tightenad mnd
Secured

L%

N (¥) Keep this handy!
Please reiamn this instiuckion
manual ard any orderralated
nformation for future reference

(¥) Lift, don't drag!

To avoid damage o product

Lrsnsg=oriing of adjusbing
tha placement

This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.

6/10



CHAIR

’ * Please keep instructions for

% future reference.

+ Check the quantity and
irregularity of parts and
hardware before you start.

-\

U
PARTS
1 2 3 4
W\ @ = = = —
Chair Back Wooden Seat Chair Lsf Leg Chair Rsf Leg
1pc x 2. 1pc X 2. 1pc x 2. 1pc x 2.
5 6 7

| —— = => /

Chair Lsf Stretcher Chair Rsf Stretcher Chair Front Stretcher
1pc x 2. 1pc x 2. 1pc x 2.

7/10



HARDWARE

A B C D
@ (@ @ )
Bolt @1/4" x 1-1/2" Bolt @1/4" x 2-3/8" Bolt @1/4" x 3" Lock Washer @1/4x12mm"
2pcs x 2. 4pcs x 2. 4pcs x 2. 10pcs x 2.
E F G H

= T 3 W

Flat Washer @1/4"x19mm Allen Wrench 4mm Wooden Dowel @10*30mm Wooden Screw #4*45mm
10pcs x 2. 1pc x 2. 1pc x 2. 6pcs x 2.

8/10



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

9/10



3Part(@x 1pc
Part@x 1pc
Part@x 1pc
Part@x 1pc
Part@x 1pc
Hard Warex 4pcs

Hard Ware@x 4pcs
Hard Ware@x 4pcs
Hard Ware@ X 6pcs

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

U

ASSEMBLY
COMPLETED

Please ansune the

furnifure nesis on an even
and fat surface, If the
product wobldes or loals
loose, double-check all
beolts andior scraws are

proparly tightenad mnd
Secured

L%

(¥) Keep this handy!
Please relan this instuction
manual and any orderralated
nformation for future reference

(¥) Lift, don't drag!

To avoid damage Lo product

pease always LIFT the product
whan Lrensporling of adjusbing
tha placement

This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.

10/10



